Excel CW1308 20 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone
Cable LSF Eca Per Metre White
Item Code: TC020PEW-LSF
Available in 10/20/25/32/40/50/100-Pair
Choice of reel sizes
Cut to length service above 20 Pair
LSF outer sheath
25 Year system warranty

regulatory stipulations of the EU Directive 2011/65/EU
(RoHS-II) and its corresponding delegated directive
2015/863 (RoHS-III).
EN 50575: 2014 + A1: 2016 Power, control and communication cables — Cables for
general applications in construction works subject to
reaction to fire requirements
BS 6746:1990 Specification for PVC insulation and sheath of electric
cables
WFD: 2023 Compliant to Waste Framework Directive
SCIP: 2023 Compliant - Does Not Contain Substances of Concern In
articles as such or in complex objects (Products)
POPs (EU) No 2019/1021 EU Regulation for the restriction of Persistent Organic
Pollutants.
Part Number Table
Part Number Description
TC010PE1W-LSF Excel CW1308 10 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone Cable LSF Eca 100 m Reel
White
TC020PE1W-LSF Excel CW1308 20 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone Cable LSF Eca 100 m Reel
White
TC020PEW-LSF Excel CW1308 20 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone Cable LSF Eca Per Metre
White
TC025PE1W-LSF Excel CW1308 25 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone Cable LSF Eca 100 m Reel
White
TC025PEW-LSF Excel CW1308 25 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone Cable LSF Eca Per Metre
                       Page 4/5 This data sheet was generated at 6:29pm 15th February 2026 and is subject to change at any time.
Excel CW1308 20 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone
Cable LSF Eca Per Metre White
Item Code: TC020PEW-LSF
White
TC032PEW-LSF Excel CW1308 32 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone Cable LSF Eca Per Metre
White
TC040PEW-LSF Excel CW1308 40 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone Cable LSF Eca Per Metre
White
TC050PE1W-LSF Excel CW1308 50 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone Cable LSF Eca 100 m Reel
White
TC050PE2W-LSF Excel CW1308 50 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone Cable LSF Eca 200 m Reel
White
TC050PEW-LSF Excel CW1308 50 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone Cable LSF Eca Per Metre
White
TC100PEW-LSF Excel CW1308 100 Pair+Earth Internal Telephone Cable LSF Eca Per Metre
White
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)